009395

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 1 2051105483

ADE RAMESHWAR PARASHRAM Mother : HEMABAI
(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009396 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 2 2051105484
CHANDGUDE CHANDRASHEKHAR BHASKAR Mother : SUNANDA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



009397

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 3 2051105485

*CHAVAN MONAL RAJENDRA Mother : SANGITA
(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009398 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 4 2051105486
DARADE SHASHANK SUGRIV Mother : CHANDRAKALA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009399 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 5 2051105487
GAWANDE ANKUSH ASHOK Mother : RAJKANYA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009400 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 6 2051105488
GHABADE ATUL GULAB Mother : ANITA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009401 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 8 2051105492
PATIL SAINATH ASHOK Mother : RANJANA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009402 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 9 2051105493
PHAD SHIVRAJ DHARBA Mother : ANUSAYA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



009403

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 10 2051105494

PHALKE ANIKET BALIRAM Mother : SUREKHA
(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009404  BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 11 2051105489
SAGAR BHASKAR GHOGARE Mother : KALPANA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009405 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 12 2051105495
SHIRSATH KIRAN ANIL Mother : MALATIBAI

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030911 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 14 2051011658
CHAVAN SAGAR SURESHRAO Mother : NALINI

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(204)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030912 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 15 2051011672
DESHMUKH VISHAL RAVINDRA Mother : PRATIBHA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030913

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 19 2051011638

*GHUMARE AJINKYA SHASHIKANT Mother : SUNITA
(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030914 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 22 2051011673
JAGTAP ABASAHEB MAHADEV Mother : RUKMINI

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030915 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 23 2051011648
KULKARNI ANIKET HARISH Mother : MANEESHA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030916  BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 26 2051011636
MORE AKSHAY RAMESH Mother : MANJUSHA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030917 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 28 2051011662
NILANGE MANDAR NARAYAN Mother : SEEMA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (304)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030918 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 31 2051011640
SASTE MAHESH BALASAHEB Mother : NITA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030919 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 35 2051011653
SONTAKKE MANOJ NAMDEO Mother : RADHA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030920 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 13 2051011651
*BHANDARE SNEHA RAMESH Mother : SUNITA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030921 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 17 2051011671
GHARE YOGESH BALASAHEB Mother : KALPANA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030922 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 21 2051011632
HARALE VIKAS BHIMRAO Mother : CHHAYA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030923 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 25 2051011656
MARATHE ANAND SURESH Mother : KOKILABAI

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030924 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 27 2051011637
NIKRAD ESHWAR ANSHABAPU Mother : SHOBHA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030925 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 29 2051011635
*PATIL ASHWINI PANDURANG Mother : SHOBHA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IIT (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030926  BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 32 2051011665
*SHENDE ASHWINI NAMDEO Mother : MALAN

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030927 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 33 2051011641
*SHINDE SUJATA SAMBHAJI Mother : KALPANA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030928 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 37 2051011646
THITE ABHIJEET SUNIL Mother : KAMAL

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

030929

DATE TIME
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 39 2051011639

*YADAV JYOTSNA ASHOK Mother : KAMAL
(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030930 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 38 2051011650
VYAS SAGAR RAMESHII Mother : TARA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030931 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 16 2051011655
GARDE KIRAN BHARAT Mother : KESHAR

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030932

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 18 2051011633

*GHOSALKAR NIKITA ARVIND Mother : ASHWINI
(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030933 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 20 2051011644
*GIRI MANDA DIGAMBER Mother : PRAMILA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030934

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 24 2051011660

MAGDUM PANDURANG APPA Mother : SONABAI
(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030935 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 30 2051011642
*PAWALE SWATI SHAMRAO Mother : VANDANA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030936 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 34 2051011674
SONI JITENDRA NANU Mother : KIRANBAI

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030937 BATCH: 110 SR. NO: 36 2051011634
*TAYADE GAURI DHANANJAYA Mother : VANDANA

(1261) DHARESHWAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT & COMP. APPLI, NARHE AMBEGAON , PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II
ITT

Iv

(103)
(104)
(202)
(323)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



